



Net of Milk Chocolate Coins in Gold Foil 90g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain cereals containing gluten and nuts.

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Flavouring. Contains Cocoa Solids 27% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum.